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2012 AAU Tackle Football League Based National Championships

POOL 10A

10A 1

10A4 Central Florida Bobcats (Florida)

home 34 visitor
10A 1 14 10A 4
10A 3 6 10A 1
10A 4

10A 3 0

Westlake Bulldogs (Potomac Valley)
10A 3 Spring Lake Eagles (North Carolina)

score

0

22

10U Division
REVISED 11/30
W L
10A1st |2 1] 10B1
10A3rd |3 10B 2
10A 2nd 3| 10B3
12| 10B 4
day time  field home  score
10B 2 6
Thur 4:00p 2 10B 1 24
Fri Noon 3 10B 4 0
10B 3 0
Fri 3:00p 3
10B 1 8
10B 3 6

POOL 10B

visitor
10B 3
10B 4

10B 2
10B 1

10B 2
10B 4

Apopka Raptors (Florida)
Central Virginia Elite (Virginia)

score
0
0

13
24

13

13

day
Thur
Thur

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

10B 2nd
10B 1st
Orange County Stingers (Virginia) 10B 4th
Winston-Salem Tiny Deacons (North Carolina) 10B 3rd

time
2:00p
4:00p

11:00a
11:00a

2:00p
2:00p

field
3
3

10B 2nd Apopka Raptors - 28

10A 1st  Westlake Bulldogs - 7

1001 Sat

10A 3rd Spring Lake Eagles - 6

9:00a

1003 Sat  2:00p

Apopka Raptors - 0

Westlake Bulldogs - 25

10A 2nd Central Florida Bobcats - 13

10B 1st Central Virginia Elite - 13

1002 Sat

9:00a
5

10B 3rd Winston-Salem Tiny Deacons - 0

1004 Sat  2:00p

Central Florida Bobcats - 6

1005 Sun 1:30p

Central Virginia Elite - 0

Westlake Bulldogs

Fields:

1 Citrus Bowl

2 Central Florida Fairgrounds - 1

3 Central Florida Fairgrounds - 2

4 Central Florida Fairgrounds - 3

5 Central Florida Fairgrounds - 4

Home

game #

Visitor

day

time

field
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